

OSPREY ACRES FLOWAY AND NATURE PRESERVE - UCP #3363

**Utility Cost Estimate
For Bill of Sale and 1-Year Maintenance Amount**

WATER SYSTEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
6" DIP water main with restrained joints, including DIP fittings	LF	170	\$ 39.85	\$ 6,774.50
12"x6" tapping sleeve and valve	LS	1	\$ 3,454.00	\$ 3,454.00
Fire hydrant assembly including 6" gate valve	LS	1	\$ 4,890.60	\$ 4,890.60
1" water service	EA	1	\$ 880.00	\$ 880.00
			Subtotal	\$ 15,999.10

SANITARY SEWER				
2" air release valve assembly	LS	1	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00
8" x 4" tapping sleeve and valve	LS	1	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00
2" SCH. 80 PVC force main	LF	920	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,040.00
.2" HDPE force main directional drill	LF	200	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00
			Subtotal	\$ 33,090.00

Sanitary Sewer	\$ 33,090.00
Water System	\$ 15,999.10
TOTAL	\$ 49,089.10

For Bill of Sale

25% 1 Year Maintenance Amount	\$ 12,272.28
--------------------------------------	---------------------

Keith McCully, P.E.
Public Works Stormwater Division

Date: _____
P.E. No. 32007

